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Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Sep-12

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Boys   50 Free

- 1 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Senior ChampNEHYVColin Machat 17   22.32 Y P

- 2 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Senior ChampNEWYSTJames Stinehart 17   22.35 Y P

- 3 12/7/2012 2012 NE UVAC Winter ClassicNEHYVRyan Manniello 15   23.34 Y F

- 4 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Senior ChampNEHYVTimothy Kwarcinski 16   23.53 Y L F

- 5 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Senior ChampNEWYSTJohn Dolan 17   23.82 Y P

- 6 12/7/2012 2012 NE UVAC Winter ClassicNEHRYMichael Dwyer 16   24.11 Y F

- 7 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNEWYSTScott Laviano 16   24.41 Y F

- 8 11/23/2012 Pioneer Valley InvitationalNEHYVCiaran Dillon-Davidson 16   24.92 Y F

- 9 11/10/2012 Holyoke Y Vikings @ Hi-Rock Y SnappersNEHYVAidan Winn 16   25.04 Y F

- 10 1/20/2013 Holyoke at WestfieldNEWYSTMatthew Kuzmicki 17   25.32 Y F

- 11 12/15/2012 Hi-Rock at WestfieldNEWYSTChristopher Tu 15   25.33 Y F

- 12 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNETRIYJakob Laporte 17   25.49 Y F

- 13 1/20/2013 Holyoke at WestfieldNEHYVPatrick Byrnes 15   26.07 Y F

- 14 12/15/2012 Hi-Rock at WestfieldNESNAPDerrek Rueger 16   26.15 Y F

- 15 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNETRIYAustin Parke 16   26.37 Y F

- 16 1/13/2013 NAS Team Specialty 1-13-13NEWYSTMichael Giancola 16   26.60 Y F

- 17 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNETRIYCole Stanley 15   27.38 Y F

- 18 1/19/2013 HRY @ SNAPNEHRYEric Kirouac 16   27.57 Y F

- 19 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNEHRYEthan Ferris 16   28.08 Y F

- 20 11/10/2012 KYD vs. WYST and NBNEWYSTRoberto Morales 16   28.24 Y F

- 21 9/22/2012 WCSL 13 and Over Freestyle MeetNETRIYAdam Buck 17   28.47 Y F

- 22 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNEWYSTIan Coddington 16   28.78 Y F

- 23 11/3/2012 Seekonk Fall FestivalNEHYVCasey Ramos 15   29.37 Y F

- 24 12/15/2012 nbyb vs tri-yNETRIYBrayden Burdick 15   29.40 Y F

- 25 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNETRIYJakob Pelic 15   29.74 Y F

- 26 12/9/2012 Tri-Y vs Athol YMCA and CastawaysNETRIYJonathan Buck 15   30.38 Y F

- 27 12/15/2012 nbyb vs tri-yNETRIYChristopher Sutter 15   31.97 Y F

- 28 1/19/2013 Tri-Y vs  KeeneNETRIYMichael Madieros 15   32.43 Y F

Boys   100 Free

- 1 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Senior ChampNEHYVColin Machat 17   48.96 Y P

- 2 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Senior ChampNEWYSTJames Stinehart 17   49.82 Y P

- 3 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNEHYVRyan Manniello 15   50.63 Y L F

- 4 10/13/2012 GSC Team Specialty MeetNEHYVCiaran Dillon-Davidson 16   51.11 Y F

- 5 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Senior ChampNEHYVTimothy Kwarcinski 16   51.51 Y L F

- 6 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Senior ChampNEWYSTJohn Dolan 17   51.67 Y P

- 7 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Senior ChampNEWYSTMatthew LaBombard 17   52.16 Y P

- 8 12/7/2012 2012 NE UVAC Winter ClassicNEHRYAidan Winn 16   53.13 Y F

- 9 1/13/2013 NAS Team Specialty 1-13-13NEHRYMichael Dwyer 16   54.02 Y F

- 10 1/20/2013 Holyoke at WestfieldNEHYVReeves Connolly 18   54.24 Y F

- 11 1/13/2013 NAS Team Specialty 1-13-13NEWYSTScott Laviano 16   55.23 Y F

- 12 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNESNAPDerrek Rueger 16   55.31 Y F

- 13 11/10/2012 KYD vs. WYST and NBNEWYSTMatthew Kuzmicki 17   55.48 Y F

- 14 12/15/2012 Hi-Rock at WestfieldNEWYSTChristopher Tu 15   56.78 Y F

- 15 1/13/2013 NAS Team Specialty 1-13-13NEWYSTMichael Giancola 16   57.29 Y F

- 16 1/19/2013 Tri-Y vs  KeeneNETRIYJakob Laporte 17   57.77 Y F

- 17 1/20/2013 Holyoke at WestfieldNEHYVPatrick Byrnes 15   57.91 Y F

- 18 12/1/2012 Tri-Y vs Holyoke and KeeneNETRIYAustin Parke 16 1:00.31 Y F

- 19 1/19/2013 HRY @ SNAPNEHRYEric Kirouac 16 1:00.66 Y F

- 20 12/15/2012 nbyb vs tri-yNETRIYCole Stanley 15 1:01.05 Y F

- 21 11/10/2012 KYD vs. WYST and NBNEWYSTRoberto Morales 16 1:01.58 Y F

- 22 10/28/2012 NAS Fall Pentathlon 2012NEHYVCameron Kilcoyne 17 1:02.04 Y F

- 23 10/27/2012 2012 YMCA National Virtual Meet @ WestfieldNEHRYEthan Ferris 16 1:02.80 Y F

- 24 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNETRIYJonathan Buck 15 1:03.28 Y F
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- 25 11/3/2012 Seekonk Fall FestivalNEHYVCasey Ramos 15 1:03.31 Y F

- 26 11/3/2012 2012 WCSL ChampionshipsNETRIYAdam Buck 17 1:03.57 Y F

- 27 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNEWYSTIan Coddington 16 1:04.71 Y F

- 28 11/3/2012 2012 WCSL ChampionshipsNETRIYJakob Pelic 15 1:05.59 Y F

- 29 12/1/2012 Tri-Y vs Holyoke and KeeneNETRIYBrayden Burdick 15 1:08.08 Y F

- 30 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNETRIYChristopher Sutter 15 1:08.15 Y F

- 31 1/19/2013 Tri-Y vs  KeeneNETRIYMichael Madieros 15 1:10.55 Y F

Boys   200 Free

- 1 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Senior ChampNEHYVCiaran Dillon-Davidson 16 1:44.87 Y F

- 2 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Senior ChampNEHYVTimothy Kwarcinski 16 1:48.30 Y P

- 3 12/7/2012 2012 NE UVAC Winter ClassicNEHYVRyan Manniello 15 1:48.54 Y F

- 4 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Seniors TTNEWYSTMatthew LaBombard 17 1:49.11 Y T

- 5 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Senior ChampNEHYVColin Machat 17 1:49.60 Y P

- 6 11/10/2012 KYD vs. WYST and NBNEWYSTJames Stinehart 17 1:55.98 Y F

- 7 11/23/2012 Pioneer Valley InvitationalNEWYSTJohn Dolan 17 1:57.18 Y F

- 8 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNEHYVReeves Connolly 18 1:57.68 Y F

- 9 12/15/2012 Greater Holyoke YMCA vs Hampshire Regional YMNEHYVAidan Winn 16 1:58.55 Y F

- 10 12/7/2012 2012 NE UVAC Winter ClassicNEHRYMichael Dwyer 16 2:00.54 Y F

- 11 11/10/2012 KYD vs. WYST and NBNEWYSTMichael Giancola 16 2:01.73 Y F

- 12 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNEHYVPatrick Byrnes 15 2:03.87 Y F

- 13 1/19/2013 HRY @ SNAPNESNAPDerrek Rueger 16 2:03.91 Y F

- 14 1/20/2013 Holyoke at WestfieldNEWYSTRoberto Morales 16 2:05.48 Y F

- 15 1/20/2013 Holyoke at WestfieldNEWYSTScott Laviano 16 2:08.24 Y F

- 16 11/10/2012 KYD vs. WYST and NBNEWYSTMatthew Kuzmicki 17 2:08.39 Y F

- 17 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNEWYSTChristopher Tu 15 2:09.15 Y F

- 18 9/22/2012 WCSL 13 and Over Freestyle MeetNETRIYJakob Laporte 17 2:14.71 Y F

- 19 1/5/2013 WMYSL IMX MeetNETRIYCole Stanley 15 2:19.16 Y F

- 20 12/15/2012 Greater Holyoke YMCA vs Hampshire Regional YMNEHYVCasey Ramos 15 2:19.58 Y F

- 21 1/19/2013 Tri-Y vs  KeeneNETRIYAdam Buck 17 2:21.60 Y F

- 22 12/15/2012 nbyb vs tri-yNETRIYAustin Parke 16 2:21.64 Y F

- 23 12/1/2012 HRY vs WYSTNEHRYEthan Ferris 16 2:24.12 Y F

- 24 11/3/2012 2012 WCSL ChampionshipsNETRIYJonathan Buck 15 2:30.25 Y F

- 25 12/1/2012 Tri-Y vs Holyoke and KeeneNETRIYBrayden Burdick 15 2:30.48 Y F

- 26 11/3/2012 2012 WCSL ChampionshipsNETRIYJakob Pelic 15 2:31.69 Y F

- 27 1/5/2013 WMYSL IMX MeetNETRIYChristopher Sutter 15 2:32.59 Y F

- 28 12/9/2012 Tri-Y vs Athol YMCA and CastawaysNETRIYMichael Madieros 15 2:45.49 Y F

Boys   500 Free

- 1 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Senior ChampNEHYVCiaran Dillon-Davidson 16 4:44.83 Y P

- 2 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Senior ChampNEHYVTimothy Kwarcinski 16 4:50.97 Y P

- 3 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Senior ChampNEHYVRyan Manniello 15 4:59.64 Y P

- 4 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Senior ChampNEHYVColin Machat 17 5:03.09 Y P

- 5 1/5/2013 WMYSL IMX MeetNEHYVAidan Winn 16 5:09.65 Y F

- 6 1/20/2013 Holyoke at WestfieldNEWYSTMatthew LaBombard 17 5:12.74 Y F

- 7 1/5/2013 WMYSL IMX MeetNEWYSTJohn Dolan 17 5:15.82 Y F

- 8 1/5/2013 WMYSL IMX MeetNEHYVReeves Connolly 18 5:18.84 Y F

- 9 11/10/2012 KYD vs. WYST and NBNEWYSTMichael Giancola 16 5:26.76 Y F

- 10 11/23/2012 Pioneer Valley InvitationalNEHYVPatrick Byrnes 15 5:36.55 Y F

- 11 1/5/2013 WMYSL IMX MeetNESNAPDerrek Rueger 16 5:42.70 Y F

- 12 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNEWYSTRoberto Morales 16 5:44.42 Y F

- 13 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNETRIYJonathan Buck 15 6:00.26 Y F

- 14 11/17/2012 League Distance Meet @ WestfieldNEWYSTChristopher Tu 15x6:04.85 Y F

- 15 11/23/2012 Pioneer Valley InvitationalNEHYVCasey Ramos 15 6:18.22 Y F

- 16 12/1/2012 Tri-Y vs Holyoke and KeeneNETRIYCole Stanley 15 6:23.84 Y F

- 17 11/3/2012 2012 WCSL ChampionshipsNETRIYAustin Parke 16 6:25.63 Y F
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- 18 10/7/2012 WCSL Breaststoke 2012NETRIYJakob Laporte 17 6:31.32 Y F

Boys   1000 Free

- 1 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Senior ChampNEHYVCiaran Dillon-Davidson 16 9:51.93 Y F

- 2 11/18/2012 Distance MeetNEHYVRyan Manniello 1510:53.64 Y F

- 3 11/18/2012 Distance MeetNEHYVTimothy Kwarcinski 1610:57.14 Y F

- 4 11/18/2012 Distance MeetNEHYVAidan Winn 1611:03.59 Y F

- 5 11/17/2012 League Distance Meet @ WestfieldNEWYSTMichael Giancola 1611:16.53 Y F

- 6 11/18/2012 Distance MeetNEHYVReeves Connolly 1811:30.89 Y F

- 7 11/18/2012 Distance MeetNEHYVPatrick Byrnes 1512:02.45 Y F

Boys   1650 Free

- 1 11/18/2012 Distance MeetNEHYVRyan Manniello 1517:58.64 Y F

- 2 11/18/2012 Distance MeetNEHYVAidan Winn 1618:36.54 Y F

- 3 12/7/2012 2012 CCSC Power Point Challenge MeetNEWYSTMichael Giancola 1619:06.41 Y F

- 4 11/17/2012 League Distance Meet @ WestfieldNEWYSTMatthew LaBombard 1719:28.21 Y F

Boys   50 Back

- 1 1/20/2013 Holyoke at WestfieldNEWYSTMatthew LaBombard 17   27.25 Y L F

- 2 11/10/2012 KYD vs. WYST and NBNEWYSTJohn Dolan 17   28.34 Y L F

- 3 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNEHYVAidan Winn 16   28.47 Y L F

- 4 10/27/2012 2012 YMCA National Virtual Meet @ WestfieldNEWYSTJames Stinehart 17   28.48 Y L F

- 5 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNEHYVRyan Manniello 15   28.61 Y L F

- 6 12/15/2012 Greater Holyoke YMCA vs Hampshire Regional YMNEHYVReeves Connolly 18   30.99 Y L F

- 7 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNEWYSTMatthew Kuzmicki 17   31.83 Y L F

- 8 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNETRIYCole Stanley 15   32.37 Y L F

- 9 1/20/2013 Holyoke at WestfieldNEWYSTRoberto Morales 16   34.47 Y L F

- 10 1/19/2013 HRY @ SNAPNEHRYEthan Ferris 16   34.80 Y L F

- 11 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNETRIYChristopher Sutter 15   36.85 Y L F

- 12 12/1/2012 Tri-Y vs Holyoke and KeeneNEHYVPatrick Byrnes 15   38.90 Y L F

- 13 12/1/2012 Tri-Y vs Holyoke and KeeneNETRIYJonathan Buck 15   43.76 Y L F

- 14 11/10/2012 Holyoke Y Vikings @ Hi-Rock Y SnappersNESNAPDerrek Rueger 16 1:37.77 Y L F

Boys   100 Back

- 1 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Senior ChampNEWYSTMatthew LaBombard 17   56.64 Y P

- 2 1/20/2013 Holyoke at WestfieldNEWYSTJohn Dolan 17   57.51 Y F

- 3 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNEHYVColin Machat 17   58.28 Y F

- 4 1/13/2013 NAS Team Specialty 1-13-13NEHYVCiaran Dillon-Davidson 16   58.37 Y F

- 5 12/15/2012 Greater Holyoke YMCA vs Hampshire Regional YMNEHYVAidan Winn 16   59.48 Y F

- 6 10/13/2012 GSC Team Specialty MeetNEHYVTimothy Kwarcinski 16 1:01.09 Y F

- 7 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Senior ChampNEHYVRyan Manniello 15 1:01.66 Y L F

- 8 1/13/2013 NAS Team Specialty 1-13-13NEHRYMichael Dwyer 16 1:01.74 Y F

- 9 10/27/2012 2012 YMCA National Virtual Meet @ WestfieldNEHYVReeves Connolly 18 1:05.19 Y F

- 10 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNESNAPDerrek Rueger 16 1:05.27 Y F

- 11 1/13/2013 NAS Team Specialty 1-13-13NEWYSTScott Laviano 16 1:06.90 Y F

- 12 11/23/2012 Pioneer Valley InvitationalNEWYSTJames Stinehart 17 1:07.07 Y F

- 13 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNEWYSTMatthew Kuzmicki 17 1:07.41 Y F

- 14 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNEHYVCasey Ramos 15 1:07.85 Y F

- 15 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNETRIYJakob Laporte 17 1:08.50 Y F

- 16 12/1/2012 Tri-Y vs Holyoke and KeeneNEHYVPatrick Byrnes 15 1:09.40 Y F

- 17 9/30/2012 WCSL Backstroke MeetNETRIYCole Stanley 15 1:09.66 Y F

- 18 9/30/2012 WCSL Backstroke MeetNETRIYAustin Parke 16 1:12.45 Y F

- 19 10/27/2012 2012 YMCA National Virtual Meet @ WestfieldNEWYSTChristopher Tu 15 1:12.55 Y F

- 20 10/27/2012 2012 YMCA National Virtual Meet @ WestfieldNEWYSTMichael Giancola 16 1:13.21 Y F

- 21 10/27/2012 2012 YMCA National Virtual Meet @ WestfieldNEHRYEthan Ferris 16 1:16.22 Y F

- 22 12/15/2012 nbyb vs tri-yNETRIYChristopher Sutter 15 1:17.68 Y F

- 23 10/27/2012 2012 YMCA National Virtual Meet @ WestfieldNEWYSTRoberto Morales 16 1:18.17 Y F
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- 24 12/9/2012 Tri-Y vs Athol YMCA and CastawaysNETRIYJonathan Buck 15 1:18.37 Y F

- 25 9/30/2012 WCSL Backstroke MeetNETRIYAdam Buck 17 1:19.03 Y F

- 26 9/30/2012 WCSL Backstroke MeetNETRIYJakob Pelic 15 1:20.51 Y F

- 27 1/20/2013 Holyoke at WestfieldNEWYSTIan Coddington 16 1:24.74 Y F

Boys   200 Back

- 1 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Senior ChampNEWYSTMatthew LaBombard 17 2:02.16 Y P

- 2 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Senior ChampNEHYVTimothy Kwarcinski 16 2:02.33 Y P

- 3 11/23/2012 Pioneer Valley InvitationalNEHYVCiaran Dillon-Davidson 16 2:06.61 Y F

- 4 1/5/2013 WMYSL IMX MeetNEHYVAidan Winn 16 2:07.00 Y F

- 5 1/5/2013 WMYSL IMX MeetNEHYVColin Machat 17 2:08.82 Y F

- 6 11/3/2012 Seekonk Fall FestivalNEHYVRyan Manniello 15 2:13.95 Y F

- 7 1/5/2013 WMYSL IMX MeetNEWYSTJohn Dolan 17 2:15.12 Y F

- 8 1/5/2013 WMYSL IMX MeetNESNAPDerrek Rueger 16 2:19.28 Y F

- 9 11/23/2012 Pioneer Valley InvitationalNEHYVReeves Connolly 18 2:19.59 Y F

- 10 11/3/2012 Seekonk Fall FestivalNEHYVCasey Ramos 15 2:31.23 Y F

- 11 9/30/2012 WCSL Backstroke MeetNETRIYCole Stanley 15 2:31.74 Y F

- 12 11/3/2012 2012 WCSL ChampionshipsNETRIYAustin Parke 16 2:36.47 Y F

- 13 1/5/2013 WMYSL IMX MeetNEWYSTMichael Giancola 16 2:38.02 Y F

- 14 9/30/2012 WCSL Backstroke MeetNETRIYJakob Laporte 17 2:41.84 Y F

- 15 9/30/2012 WCSL Backstroke MeetNETRIYAdam Buck 17 2:52.80 Y F

- 16 9/30/2012 WCSL Backstroke MeetNETRIYJakob Pelic 15 3:05.92 Y F

Boys   100 Breast

- 1 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Senior ChampNEWYSTJames Stinehart 17 1:01.83 Y P

- 2 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Senior ChampNEHYVTimothy Kwarcinski 16 1:03.39 Y P

- 3 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Senior ChampNEWYSTJohn Dolan 17 1:06.05 Y P

- 4 1/13/2013 NAS Team Specialty 1-13-13NEHYVCiaran Dillon-Davidson 16 1:08.12 Y F

- 5 12/7/2012 2012 NE UVAC Winter ClassicNEHRYMichael Dwyer 16 1:10.48 Y F

- 6 11/3/2012 Seekonk Fall FestivalNEHYVRyan Manniello 15 1:10.81 Y F

- 7 11/23/2012 Pioneer Valley InvitationalNEHYVColin Machat 17 1:11.57 Y F

- 8 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNEHYVReeves Connolly 18 1:11.61 Y F

- 9 11/3/2012 2012 WCSL ChampionshipsNETRIYAustin Parke 16 1:11.85 Y F

- 10 12/7/2012 2012 NE UVAC Winter ClassicNEHRYAidan Winn 16 1:12.00 Y F

- 11 12/7/2012 2012 CCSC Power Point Challenge MeetNEWYSTScott Laviano 16 1:14.73 Y F

- 12 12/15/2012 Hi-Rock at WestfieldNESNAPDerrek Rueger 16 1:16.32 Y F

- 13 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNEHYVPatrick Byrnes 15 1:16.43 Y F

- 14 1/20/2013 Holyoke at WestfieldNEHYVCameron Kilcoyne 17x1:17.93 Y F

- 15 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNEWYSTRoberto Morales 16 1:18.76 Y F

- 16 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNETRIYJonathan Buck 15 1:19.45 Y F

- 17 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNEWYSTIan Coddington 16 1:20.48 Y F

- 18 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNETRIYAdam Buck 17 1:20.76 Y F

- 19 12/1/2012 Tri-Y vs Holyoke and KeeneNETRIYJakob Pelic 15 1:23.55 Y F

- 20 10/27/2012 2012 YMCA National Virtual Meet @ WestfieldNEHRYEthan Ferris 16 1:27.49 Y F

- 21 1/5/2013 WMYSL IMX MeetNETRIYChristopher Sutter 15 1:28.73 Y F

- 22 10/7/2012 WCSL Breaststoke 2012NETRIYCole Stanley 15 1:30.89 Y F

- 23 10/28/2012 NAS Fall Pentathlon 2012NEHYVCasey Ramos 15 1:32.89 Y F

- 24 12/15/2012 nbyb vs tri-yNETRIYMichael Madieros 15 1:39.42 Y F

- 25 12/15/2012 nbyb vs tri-yNETRIYBrayden Burdick 15 1:40.14 Y F

Boys   200 Breast

- 1 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Senior ChampNEHYVTimothy Kwarcinski 16 2:13.76 Y F

- 2 11/3/2012 Seekonk Fall FestivalNEHYVCiaran Dillon-Davidson 16 2:26.63 Y F

- 3 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Senior ChampNEHYVColin Machat 17 2:27.17 Y P

- 4 1/5/2013 WMYSL IMX MeetNEWYSTJohn Dolan 17 2:29.59 Y F

- 5 11/23/2012 Pioneer Valley InvitationalNEWYSTJames Stinehart 17 2:30.16 Y F
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- 6 1/5/2013 WMYSL IMX MeetNEHYVAidan Winn 16 2:36.68 Y F

- 7 1/5/2013 WMYSL IMX MeetNEHYVReeves Connolly 18 2:36.74 Y F

- 8 10/13/2012 GSC Team Specialty MeetNEHYVRyan Manniello 15 2:39.45 Y F

- 9 11/3/2012 2012 WCSL ChampionshipsNETRIYAustin Parke 16 2:40.62 Y F

- 10 1/5/2013 WMYSL IMX MeetNESNAPDerrek Rueger 16 2:43.54 Y F

- 11 11/23/2012 Pioneer Valley InvitationalNEHYVPatrick Byrnes 15 2:53.65 Y F

- 12 11/3/2012 2012 WCSL ChampionshipsNETRIYAdam Buck 17 3:02.00 Y F

- 13 11/3/2012 2012 WCSL ChampionshipsNETRIYJakob Pelic 15 3:08.44 Y F

- 14 11/3/2012 2012 WCSL ChampionshipsNETRIYJonathan Buck 15 3:09.27 Y F

- 15 10/7/2012 WCSL Breaststoke 2012NETRIYCole Stanley 15 3:14.65 Y F

- 16 11/3/2012 2012 WCSL ChampionshipsNETRIYChristopher Sutter 15 3:20.15 Y F

- 17 1/5/2013 WMYSL IMX MeetNEWYSTMichael Giancola 16 3:20.98 Y F

- 18 11/23/2012 Pioneer Valley InvitationalNEHYVCasey Ramos 15 3:21.27 Y F

Boys   50 Fly

- 1 12/7/2012 2012 CCSC Power Point Challenge MeetNEWYSTScott Laviano 16   26.34 Y F

- 2 12/7/2012 2012 CCSC Power Point Challenge MeetNEWYSTMichael Giancola 16   27.97 Y F

Boys   100 Fly

- 1 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Senior ChampNEHYVCiaran Dillon-Davidson 16   52.78 Y F

- 2 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNEWYSTScott Laviano 16   59.32 Y F

- 3 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNEWYSTMatthew LaBombard 17   59.93 Y F

- 4 12/1/2012 HRY vs WYSTNEWYSTJames Stinehart 17 1:00.22 Y F

- 5 11/10/2012 Holyoke Y Vikings @ Hi-Rock Y SnappersNEHYVRyan Manniello 15 1:00.92 Y F

- 6 10/28/2012 NAS Fall Pentathlon 2012NEHYVAidan Winn 16 1:01.87 Y F

- 7 1/13/2013 NAS Team Specialty 1-13-13NEHRYMichael Dwyer 16 1:01.99 Y F

- 8 1/13/2013 NAS Team Specialty 1-13-13NEWYSTMichael Giancola 16 1:02.64 Y F

- 9 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNETRIYJakob Laporte 17 1:03.91 Y F

- 10 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNEHYVCasey Ramos 15 1:06.28 Y F

- 11 12/15/2012 Greater Holyoke YMCA vs Hampshire Regional YMNEHYVReeves Connolly 18 1:06.46 Y F

- 12 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNETRIYCole Stanley 15 1:06.78 Y F

- 13 1/20/2013 Holyoke at WestfieldNEHYVCameron Kilcoyne 17x1:06.94 Y F

- 14 11/23/2012 Pioneer Valley InvitationalNEHYVPatrick Byrnes 15 1:08.98 Y F

- 15 12/9/2012 Tri-Y vs Athol YMCA and CastawaysNETRIYAustin Parke 16 1:09.55 Y F

- 16 11/10/2012 Holyoke Y Vikings @ Hi-Rock Y SnappersNESNAPDerrek Rueger 16 1:11.12 Y F

- 17 12/15/2012 nbyb vs tri-yNETRIYChristopher Sutter 15 1:19.85 Y F

- 18 12/15/2012 nbyb vs tri-yNETRIYJakob Pelic 15 1:21.38 Y F

- 19 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNETRIYMichael Madieros 15 1:23.86 Y F

Boys   200 Fly

- 1 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Senior ChampNEHYVCiaran Dillon-Davidson 16 1:55.63 Y F

- 2 1/5/2013 WMYSL IMX MeetNEHYVAidan Winn 16 2:14.43 Y F

- 3 1/5/2013 WMYSL IMX MeetNEWYSTJohn Dolan 17 2:22.11 Y F

- 4 1/5/2013 WMYSL IMX MeetNEWYSTMichael Giancola 16 2:22.38 Y F

- 5 1/5/2013 WMYSL IMX MeetNEHYVColin Machat 17 2:23.51 Y F

- 6 11/23/2012 Pioneer Valley InvitationalNEHYVRyan Manniello 15 2:25.00 Y F

- 7 1/5/2013 WMYSL IMX MeetNESNAPDerrek Rueger 16 2:27.90 Y F

- 8 11/3/2012 2012 WCSL ChampionshipsNETRIYCole Stanley 15 2:28.30 Y F

- 9 1/5/2013 WMYSL IMX MeetNEHYVReeves Connolly 18 2:34.97 Y F

- 10 10/14/2012 WCSL Butterfly Meet 2012NETRIYJakob Laporte 17 2:43.05 Y F

- 11 1/5/2013 WMYSL IMX MeetNETRIYAustin Parke 16 2:48.95 Y F

- 12 11/23/2012 Pioneer Valley InvitationalNEHYVCasey Ramos 15 2:52.16 Y F

Boys   200 IM

- 1 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Senior ChampNEHYVCiaran Dillon-Davidson 16 2:01.48 Y P

- 2 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Senior ChampNEHYVTimothy Kwarcinski 16 2:04.46 Y P

- 3 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Senior ChampNEHYVColin Machat 17 2:08.15 Y P
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Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Sep-12

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 4 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNEWYSTJohn Dolan 17 2:09.85 Y F

- 5 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNEHYVAidan Winn 16 2:09.93 Y F

- 6 10/27/2012 2012 YMCA National Virtual Meet @ WestfieldNEWYSTJames Stinehart 17 2:12.90 Y F

- 7 11/23/2012 Pioneer Valley InvitationalNEHYVRyan Manniello 15 2:13.56 Y F

- 8 12/1/2012 HRY vs WYSTNEWYSTMatthew LaBombard 17 2:15.46 Y F

- 9 11/23/2012 Pioneer Valley InvitationalNEHRYMichael Dwyer 16 2:15.96 Y F

- 10 12/7/2012 2012 NE UVAC Winter ClassicNEHYVReeves Connolly 18 2:20.23 Y F

- 11 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNESNAPDerrek Rueger 16 2:20.28 Y F

- 12 12/7/2012 2012 CCSC Power Point Challenge MeetNEWYSTScott Laviano 16 2:23.51 Y F

- 13 12/7/2012 2012 NE UVAC Winter ClassicNEHYVPatrick Byrnes 15 2:24.79 Y F

- 14 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNETRIYAustin Parke 16 2:29.77 Y F

- 15 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNEHYVCasey Ramos 15 2:30.20 Y F

- 16 12/9/2012 Tri-Y vs Athol YMCA and CastawaysNETRIYJakob Laporte 17 2:30.54 Y F

- 17 1/20/2013 Holyoke at WestfieldNEWYSTRoberto Morales 16 2:32.68 Y F

- 18 10/21/2012 WCSL IM/Relay Meet 2012NETRIYCole Stanley 15 2:36.19 Y F

- 19 1/26/2013 2013  Western Mass YMCA District ChampionshipNETRIYAdam Buck 17 2:43.07 Y F

- 20 10/28/2012 NAS Fall Pentathlon 2012NEHYVCameron Kilcoyne 17 2:45.92 Y F

- 21 12/1/2012 Tri-Y vs Holyoke and KeeneNETRIYJonathan Buck 15 2:46.86 Y F

- 22 1/19/2013 HRY @ SNAPNEHRYEthan Ferris 16 2:47.24 Y F

- 23 12/1/2012 Tri-Y vs Holyoke and KeeneNETRIYJakob Pelic 15 2:49.88 Y F

- 24 1/20/2013 Holyoke at WestfieldNEWYSTIan Coddington 16 2:50.65 Y F

- 25 1/5/2013 WMYSL IMX MeetNETRIYChristopher Sutter 15 2:51.05 Y F

- 26 12/15/2012 nbyb vs tri-yNETRIYMichael Madieros 15 3:01.15 Y F

Boys   400 IM

- 1 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Senior ChampNEHYVTimothy Kwarcinski 16 4:11.80 Y F

- 2 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Senior ChampNEHYVCiaran Dillon-Davidson 16 4:15.94 Y P

- 3 12/13/2012 2012 NE GMSC Senior ChampNEHYVColin Machat 17 4:32.07 Y P

- 4 11/17/2012 League Distance Meet @ WestfieldNEWYSTJames Stinehart 17 4:37.96 Y F

- 5 11/17/2012 League Distance Meet @ WestfieldNEWYSTJohn Dolan 17 4:41.42 Y F

- 6 11/17/2012 League Distance Meet @ WestfieldNEWYSTMatthew LaBombard 17 4:42.08 Y F

- 7 10/13/2012 GSC Team Specialty MeetNEHYVRyan Manniello 15 4:44.63 Y F

- 8 1/5/2013 WMYSL IMX MeetNEHYVAidan Winn 16 4:46.97 Y F

- 9 1/5/2013 WMYSL IMX MeetNESNAPDerrek Rueger 16 4:57.87 Y F

- 10 11/18/2012 Distance MeetNEHYVReeves Connolly 18 5:02.80 Y F

- 11 11/18/2012 Distance MeetNEHYVPatrick Byrnes 15 5:18.89 Y F

- 12 11/17/2012 League Distance Meet @ WestfieldNEWYSTScott Laviano 16 5:25.33 Y F

- 13 1/5/2013 WMYSL IMX MeetNEWYSTMichael Giancola 16 5:28.04 Y F


